Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Whisken - (811006) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

08/04/16
22/11/15
07/03/15
15/10/16
07/03/15
10/04/15
30/01/16
03/10/15
18/04/15
23/04/16
01/10/16
02/11/14
24/01/15
22/03/14
11/05/14
12/10/14
21/12113
16/12/12
14/07/13
09/03/13
12/05/13
13/05/12
27/10/112
05/10/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
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Meet

Cambridge April Open 2016

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Luton
Peterborough
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Newmarket
Peterborough
Cambridge
Norwich
Harlow
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Peterborough
Braintree
Cambridge
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge
Peterborough

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 3
4
2
Co Cambridge 3
2
3
Co Cambridge 2
2
3
3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
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“41.00
41.43
41.54
41.55
42.60
43.18
45.43
45.86
47.15
47.61
48.19
48.68
50.37
55.34

1:10.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.65
36.53
36.23
35.20
35.77
35.47
36.14
36.22
35.70
35.62
35.67
38.23
37.59
39.06
38.98
38.81
39.42
40.89
40.20
40.26
41.02
40.23
41.05
39.92
40.89
42.60

41.36
40.49
41.55
41.43
41.54
43.18
45.43
50.37
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11/03/12
11/03/12
31/03/12
30/09/12
17/12/11
25/09/11
09/07/11
29/05/11
15/05/11
10/07/11
19/06/11
17/07/11
25/09/10
27/09/09

Date

15/10/16
01/10/16
23/04/16
08/04/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
18/04/15
10/04/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
02/11/14
12/10/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
21/12113
05/10/13
14/07/13
12/05/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
16/12/12
27/10/112
30/09/12

15/07/12
13/05/12
31/03/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
17/12/11
25/09/11
17/07/11
10/07/11

Ully Ul LAllIvuge Suiiiier Uper
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

Fenland Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

City of Cambridge July Open

Epping Forest District Summer Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest End of Season Me
City of Cambridge Championships

C of Cambridge Club Champs

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Champs

Borough of Waltham Forest End of Season Me

City of Cambridge July Open
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Peterborough
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Norwich
Whittlesey
Sudbury
Cambridge
Epping Forest
Waltham Forest
Cambridge
Cambridge
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Luton
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Harlow
Norwich
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough
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Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
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Biggleswade
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Ipswich
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Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
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Waltham Forest
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LU Ldilivniuge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
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45.86
48.68
47.15
47.61
55.34
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09/07/11
19/06/11
29/05/11
15/05/11
25/09/10
27/09/09

City ot Norwich Midsummer Madness
Epping Forest District Summer Meet
Fenland Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
City of Cambridge Championships

C of Cambridge Club Champs

Norwich
Epping Forest
Whittlesey
Sudbury
Cambridge

Cambridge
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